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AVG. HDCP PTS RANK ACT NET RANK PTS. AVG. HDCP PTS. RANK

Anderson, Lee 46.78 9.4 6.5 6 48 38.6 8 0.0 47.67 10.1 6.5 10

Barnes, Dick 53.82 15.1 5.0 9 0 n/a ##### n/a 53.82 15.1 5.0 11

Bliudzius, Romas 52.67 14.1 0.0 13 54 39.9 9 0.0 52.33 13.9 0.0 14

Burke, David 48.33 10.7 6.0 7 44 33.3 1 7.0 45.67 8.5 13.0 2

Connolly, Terry 42.00 5.6 12.0 2 47 41.4 11 0.0 42.00 5.6 12.0 3

Lewandowski, Mike 58.67 18.9 0.0 13 61 42.1 12 0.0 58.67 18.9 0.0 14

Schaefer, Jack 45.00 8.0 7.0 5 46 38.0 5 2.5 44.33 7.5 9.5 6

Suchner, Bill 46.67 9.3 11.0 3 50 40.7 10 0.0 46.67 9.3 11.0 4

Trachsel, Bill 42.52 6.0 6.0 7 44 38.0 5 2.5 42.67 6.1 8.5 8

Trachsel, Jay 43.00 6.4 10.0 4 0 n/a ##### n/a 43.00 6.4 10.0 5

Trachsel, Jeff 43.59 6.9 5.0 9 42 35.1 4 4.0 43.06 6.4 9.0 7

Trachsel, Mike 41.00 4.8 13.0 1 43 38.2 7 1.0 41.00 4.8 14.0 1

Trachsel, Steve 52.81 14.2 0.0 13 49 34.8 3 5.0 53.00 14.4 5.0 11

Untener, Tom 57.67 18.1 1.5 11 62 43.9 13 0.0 57.67 18.1 1.5 13
VanHollebeke, Matt 47.83 10.3 1.0 12 45 34.7 2 6.0 47.33 9.9 7.0 9

Cashman, Cal 45.22 8.2 47 38.8 46.00 8.8

Clingerman, John 53.67 14.9 0 n/a 53.67 14.9

Lockhart, Roy 46.00 8.8 0 n/a 46.00 8.8
Trachsel, Brian 52.00 13.6 0 n/a 52.00 13.6
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AVG. HDCP PTS RANK ACT NET RANK PTS. AVG. HDCP PTS. RANK

Anderson, Lee 48.17 10.5 0.0 11 44 33.5 1 6.5 46.78 9.4 6.5 6

Barnes, Dick 53.82 15.1 5.0 5 0 n/a ##### n/a 53.82 15.1 5.0 9

Bliudzius, Romas 50.44 12.4 0.0 11 55 42.6 11 0.0 52.67 14.1 0.0 13

Burke, David 47.70 10.2 4.0 7 46 35.8 6 2.0 48.33 10.7 6.0 7

Connolly, Terry 42.89 6.3 9.0 2 42 35.7 5 3.0 42.00 5.6 12.0 2

Lewandowski, Mike 58.67 18.9 0.0 11 62 43.1 13 0.0 58.67 18.9 0.0 13

Schaefer, Jack 45.00 8.0 7.0 4 47 39.0 9 0.0 45.00 8.0 7.0 5

Suchner, Bill 45.89 8.7 11.0 1 50 41.3 10 0.0 46.67 9.3 11.0 3

Trachsel, Bill 42.28 5.8 5.0 5 43 37.2 7 1.0 42.52 6.0 6.0 7

Trachsel, Jay 44.43 7.5 3.5 8 41 33.5 1 6.5 43.00 6.4 10.0 4

Trachsel, Jeff 45.17 8.1 0.0 11 42 33.9 3 5.0 43.59 6.9 5.0 9

Trachsel, Mike 41.67 5.3 9.0 2 40 34.7 4 4.0 41.00 4.8 13.0 1

Trachsel, Steve 51.72 13.4 0.0 11 56 42.6 11 0.0 52.81 14.2 0.0 13

Untener, Tom 59.27 19.4 1.5 9 57 37.6 8 0.0 57.67 18.1 1.5 11
VanHollebeke, Matt 47.83 10.3 1.0 10 0 n/a ##### n/a 47.83 10.3 1.0 12

Cashman, Cal 44.84 7.9 46 38.1 45.22 8.2

Clingerman, John 48.89 11.1 64 52.9 53.67 14.9

Lockhart, Roy 46.00 8.8 50 41.2 46.00 8.8
Trachsel, Brian 52.00 13.6 54 40.4 52.00 13.6
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2

AVG. HDCP PTS RANK ACT NET RANK PTS. AVG. HDCP PTS. RANK

Anderson, Lee 45.33 8.3 0.0 8 53 44.7 12 0.0 48.17 10.5 0.0 11

Barnes, Dick 54.73 15.8 0.0 8 52 36.2 3 5.0 53.82 15.1 5.0 5

Bliudzius, Romas 49.17 11.3 0.0 8 53 41.7 11 0.0 50.44 12.4 0.0 11

Burke, David 48.06 10.4 0.0 8 47 36.6 4 4.0 47.70 10.2 4.0 7

Connolly, Terry 42.84 6.3 6.0 2 43 36.7 5 3.0 42.89 6.3 9.0 2

Lewandowski, Mike 58.67 18.9 0.0 8 59 40.1 9 0.0 58.67 18.9 0.0 11

Schaefer, Jack 43.50 6.8 7.0 1 48 41.2 10 0.0 45.00 8.0 7.0 4

Suchner, Bill 46.84 9.5 4.0 4 44 34.5 1 7.0 45.89 8.7 11.0 1

Trachsel, Bill 42.28 5.8 5.0 3 0 n/a ##### n/a 42.28 5.8 5.0 5

Trachsel, Jay 44.15 7.3 2.0 6 45 37.7 6 1.5 44.43 7.5 3.5 8

Trachsel, Jeff 45.17 8.1 0.0 8 0 n/a ##### n/a 45.17 8.1 0.0 11

Trachsel, Mike 42.00 5.6 3.0 5 41 35.4 2 6.0 41.67 5.3 9.0 2

Trachsel, Steve 51.72 13.4 0.0 8 0 n/a ##### n/a 51.72 13.4 0.0 11

Untener, Tom 60.40 20.3 0.0 8 58 37.7 6 1.5 59.27 19.4 1.5 9
VanHollebeke, Matt 47.25 9.8 1.0 7 49 39.2 8 0.0 47.83 10.3 1.0 10

Cashman, Cal 44.67 7.7 45 37.3 44.84 7.9

Clingerman, John 45.34 8.3 57 48.7 48.89 11.1

Lockhart, Roy 46.00 8.8 42 33.2 46.00 8.8
Trachsel, Brian 52.00 13.6 0 n/a 52.00 13.6

1

AVG. HDCP PTS RANK ACT NET RANK PTS. AVG. HDCP PTS. RANK

Anderson, Lee 45.33 8.3 0.0 0 0 n/a ##### n/a 45.33 8.3 0.0 8

Barnes, Dick 52.45 14.0 0.0 0 57 43.0 11 0.0 54.73 15.8 0.0 8

Bliudzius, Romas 48.33 10.7 0.0 0 50 39.3 9 0.0 49.17 11.3 0.0 8

Burke, David 44.11 7.3 0.0 0 52 44.7 12 0.0 48.06 10.4 0.0 8

Connolly, Terry 44.67 7.7 0.0 0 41 33.3 2 6.0 42.84 6.3 6.0 2

Lewandowski, Mike 58.67 18.9 0.0 0 58 39.1 8 0.0 58.67 18.9 0.0 8

Schaefer, Jack 47.00 9.6 0.0 0 40 30.4 1 7.0 43.50 6.8 7.0 1

Suchner, Bill 47.67 10.1 0.0 0 46 35.9 4 4.0 46.84 9.5 4.0 4

Trachsel, Bill 43.55 6.8 0.0 0 41 34.2 3 5.0 42.28 5.8 5.0 3

Trachsel, Jay 45.29 8.2 0.0 0 45 36.8 6 2.0 44.15 7.3 2.0 6

Trachsel, Jeff 45.17 8.1 0.0 0 0 n/a ##### n/a 45.17 8.1 0.0 8

Trachsel, Mike 42.00 5.6 0.0 0 42 36.4 5 3.0 42.00 5.6 3.0 5

Trachsel, Steve 47.43 9.9 0.0 0 57 47.1 13 0.0 51.72 13.4 0.0 8

Untener, Tom 61.80 21.4 0.0 0 61 39.6 10 0.0 60.40 20.3 0.0 8
VanHollebeke, Matt 46.50 9.2 0.0 0 48 38.8 7 1.0 47.25 9.8 1.0 7

Cashman, Cal 44.67 7.7 0 n/a 44.67 7.7

Clingerman, John 47.67 10.1 43 32.9 45.34 8.3

Lockhart, Roy 46.00 8.8 0 n/a 46.00 8.8
Trachsel, Brian 52.00 13.6 50 36.4 52.00 13.6
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